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2.1.1) nguAvNugiuadinmansuazingrdans

TUsensuuniwazlusunsuannamne mMuuslmseu lidsenin 21 wiehs

0202 100 1Adivily 3(3-0-6)
General Chemistry

0202 190 UfuRAnTIATTILY 1(0-3-0)
General Chemistry Laboratory

0204 101 Wand 1 3(3-0-6)
Physics 1

0204 102 Wand 2 3(3-0-6)
Physics 2

0204 191  UfuRnswENd 1 1(0-3-0)

Physics Laboratory 1

0204 192 UjURNsWENd 2 1(0-3-0)
Physics Laboratory 2

0300 130 AfAAIEATIAINTIY 1 3(3-0-6)
Engineering Mathematics 1

0300 131  AMAAIAATIAINTIH 2 3(3-0-6)
Engineering Mathematics 2

0301 370  AglamansUsEynAdmsuImnsles 3(3-0-6)
Applied Mathematics for Civil Engineers

2.1.2) ndu%%wﬁugwmﬁmnssu
TUsunsuunfnazlusunsuannafnen muvualinieu livdesnin 25 wihefin

0300 100 MsHnUURMUlulsawIAINg Y 1(0-3-0)
Engineering Workshop Practicum

0300 101  Janlenssu 3(3-0-6)
Engineering Materials

0300 110 M5 UlUTLNTUADLRNILADS 3(2-2-5)
Computer Programming

0300 120  NISWEULUUNTIHN 3(2-2-5)
Graphic Drawing

0300 140 NAFANITIFINTTY : ADAYANERNS 3(3-0-6)



0301 210

0301 211

0301 212

0301 230

0301 231

0301 232

Engineering Mechanics : Statics
Fanluandmnssulusiarnmegey

Civil Engineering Materials and Testing
UuRTanluauidmnssulusagnsvagey
Civil Engineering Materials and Testing Laboratory
Maaden

Strength of Materials

N1581579

Surveying

UjuRn1sdnsia

Surveying Laboratory

N385V AFUIN*

Field Survey

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

1(80 Falaa)
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0301 214

0301 220

0301 312

0301 314

0301 320

0301 321

0301 322

0301 340
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TUswnsuunfivasluswnsuannafnen myualiisey  hitesnin 63 nileis

2.2.1) NGUIYIVIAUNIAINTTY

swnsuunfivasluswnsuannafnen nrualiisey  hitesnin 51 wuleis

nouilasiaing

Structural Theory
onningn’

Hydrology
Msaseilasadng
Structural Analysis
NMI0BNLUUABUNIMESWEN
Reinforced Concrete Design
YAFANS

Hydraulics
UitRnsvarmans’
Hydraulics Laboratory
ArNTsUTAFEARNS
Hydraulic Engineering
FAINITUNIING

Highway Engineering

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

4(3-2-8)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



0301 341

0301 350

0301 351

0301 352

0301 410

0301 411

0301 412

0301 414

0301 440

0301 460

0301 497

NUNELAR:

UFtRnFimnssunsme’ 1(0-3-0)
Highway Engineering Laboratory

Ugiinammans’ 3(3-0-6)
Soil Mechanics

UftRnsugiinamans’ 1(0-3-0)
Soil Mechanics Laboratory

AMNTTUFIUTIN 3(3-0-6)
Foundation Engineering

MM390NKUUDIATS 3(3-0-6)
Building Design

NM390NKUUABUNTASALTY 3(3-0-6)
Prestressed Concrete Design

mseenuuulpsiadslivaglnsiadramin’ 4(3-2-8)
Timber and Steel Design

wmealuladrounin’ 3(2-3-5)
Concrete Technology

Jnssuvuds 3(3-0-6)
Transportation Engineering

Msdanisnsneasne’ 3(3-0-6)
Construction Management

Funumdmnssulesn ™ 1(0-3-0)
Civil Engineering Seminar
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2.2.2) NGUIVNAONNIIAINTTY
TUswnsuunfwazlusensuaniadne Ideniseu litesnin 6 miiein

ns1e3v1 falul

0300 180

0300 190

madugusenaunisniaiainssy 3(3-0-6)
Engineering Entrepreneurship
JoyawvinUasrudmiviaing 3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Big Data for Engineers



0300 210

0301 270

0301 345

0301 360

0301 415

0301 416

0301 417

0301 418

0301 422

0301 424

0301 427

0301 428

0301 432

0301 434

0301 435

0301 442

0301 451

AnssusruuTaloy

Introduction to Railway System Engineering
Amnssulniuazuasainenigluiais
Electrical Engineering and Illumination in Buildings
N159RALUUNINTaLY

Rail Track Design
N133ANITNILATYIANANTIAINTTH
Engineering Economics Management
N8N UUTFENIU

Bridge Design

ArmnssuEuAuln

Earthquake Engineering
BnselWludiediuud

Finite Element Method
TanUowloau

Pozzolanic Materials
AINssINsUsEUILaEgUIAUa
Water Supply and Sanitary Engineering
IFINTTUVAUTENULBZNITIZUE
Irrigation and Drainage Engineering
gynInemaztilugurudios

Urban Hydrology and Stormwater
MsSAMIMSNeIns

Water Resources Management
M3dTIafEuNUTiAME BTN
Photogrammetry

NFENTINAUN

Route Surveying
NuAITIIANENINLE

GPS Satellite Surveying
IFINTIUNITITIAT

Traffic Engineering
mﬂﬁmaﬁasmwmaqau

Soil Stabilization

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



0301 452  msUssgndldaouiiinasiunuesniuumadmnssulgivasgiusin - 3(3-0-6)
Application of Computer in Geotechnical Engineering Design

0301 462  N5UTZUIUIIAMBZTOMUUALLINUNDATIS 3(3-0-6)
Construction Estimating and Specifications

0301 464 MSWEULUUAIMIUIATINITNWIAINTINLEE 3(3-0-6)
Drawing of Civil Engineering Project

0301 465 N1IAIUANIUNIAUIAINTTULEE 3(3-0-6)
Supervision of Civil Engineering Work

0301 467 asseUTTAMAznvIeATedlunuieains 3(3-0-6)
Ethics and Law for Construction

0301 468 NISUIMISLATINITARET A UNMINERAEANUABAAY 3(3-0-6)
Law and Safety for Construction Project Management

0301 470 nsUszendldmouiunasiuMuImNIsules 3(3-0-6)

Computer Applications for Civil Engineering

0301 471  SzUUUIUSIRIYY 3(3-0-6)
Smart Home
0301 472 szuulygusshvglunuimnssules 3(3-0-6)

Artificial Intelligence in Civil Engineering

0301 481 n1sfuiszeglnalugnninen 3(3-0-6)
Remote Sensing in Hydrology

0305 370 MsUszfiunansenuTNIALInden 3(3-0-6)
Environmental Impact Assessment

0305 426  Frhnssumssvuistndenaziinly 3(3-0-6)
Wastewater and Rainstorm Drainage Engineering

2.2.3) nguAvgadrauasuUszaunIsalIvIdw
dwsuTusunsaund 6 wmhein e seluil

0301 399  ASRAMUNITIAINTIULYE* 3(240 Fla)
Civil Engineering Training

0301 498 lAsaumaIrnsIulesn 1 1(0-3-0)
Civil Engineering Project 1

0301 499  lAsesumienssulesn 2 2(0-6-0)
Civil Engineering Project 2
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0300 390  ASMIBUAIUNTBUAMSUAUAAN 3(2-2-5)
Cooperative Education Preparation
0300 391  @nnafne 3(0-40-0)
Cooperative Education

A = I Gl o 1 a
NAN8L96 * A9 NANLIUUTULUU S %198 U UUNUIENg

(3) VUINIYNABNLET bUUeENIN 6 N8R TENEIUITOLEDNSYULALEDUKIUY
3 MURaUlUNIINGFUNEITANY



	สาขาวิชาวิศวกรรมโยธา
	2. จำนวนหน่วยกิตที่เรียนตลอดหลักสูตร    : 145 หน่วยกิต
	2.2) วิชาเฉพาะด้านวิศวกรรม
	โปรแกรมปกติและโปรแกรมสหกิจศึกษา กำหนดให้เรียน ไม่น้อยกว่า 63 หน่วยกิต
	โปรแกรมปกติและโปรแกรมสหกิจศึกษา กำหนดให้เรียน ไม่น้อยกว่า 51 หน่วยกิต


